General Description
The MAX14878–MAX14880 family of high-speed trans-
ceivers improve communication and safety by integrating
galvanic isolation between the CAN protocol controller
side of the device and the physical wires of the network
(CAN) bus. Isolation improves communication by breaking
ground loops and reduces noise where there are large
differences in ground potential between ports. The

MAX14878–MAX14880 2.75kV, 3.5kV, and 5kV Isolated CAN Transceivers
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  18
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER ISOLATION VOLTAGE (kVRMS) STANDBY OPERATING TEMPERATURE PACKAGE
MAX14878AWA+ 3.5 NO -40°C to +125°C W 8-SOIC
MAX14878AWA+T 3.5 NO -40°C to +125°C W 8-SOIC
MAX14878AWE+ 5 NO -40°C to +125°C W 16-SOIC
MAX14878AWE+T 5 NO -40°C to +125°C W 16-SOIC
MAX14878WAWA+ 5 NO -40°C to +125°C W 8-SOIC
MAX14878WAWA+T 5 NO -40°C to +125°C W 8-SOIC
MAX14879AWE+ 2.75 YES -40°C to +125°C W 16-SOIC
MAX14879AWE+T 2.75 YES -40°C to +125°C W 16-SOIC
MAX14880AWE+ 5 YES -40°C to +125°C W 16-SOIC
MAX14880AWE+T 5 YES -40°C to +125°C W 16-SOIC
MAX14878–MAX14880 2.75kV, 3.5kV, and 5kV Isolated CAN Transceivers
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  19
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER